
First Name Last Name Email Address City State Zip/Post code Phone Number Job title Organization
Stephen Pearsall stephen@pearsallrs.com 10549 Woodview Dr College Station TX 77845 8178769682 Dir Field Operations Pearsall Railroad Services, LLC
Tony Sartori tsartori@halff.com 100 Interstate 45 N, suite 260 Conroe TX 77301 7132499375 Vice President, Client Advisor Halff Associates
Will Bohlen wbohlen@bgeinc.com 10777 Westheimer, Suite 500 Houston TX 77042 713-488-8183 Director, Structures and Marine BGE, Inc.
vijay agrawal vijay.agrawal@bowman.com 4174 Silver Peak Pkwy Suwanee, GA Georgia 30519 9542882671 EVP, Ports & Harbor Bowman
Damiano Scarcella damiano.scarcella@rina.org 500 Dry valley Road, G307 Cookeville TN 38506 7132538987 Business Development Manager RINA
Mike Lai mike.lai@hatch.com 750 Town and Country Blvd, Suite 650 Houston TX 77024 8328605679 Houston Ports & Terminals Lead Hatch Associates Consultants, Inc.
Larry Goldberg lgoldberg@bgeinc.com 10777 Westheimer, Suite 400 Houston Texas 77042 7138245499 Senior Technical Advisor BGE, Inc.
Sherry Williams sherry.williams@bowman.com 1200 W Magnolia Ave, Ste 300 Fort Worth TX 76104 8178073334 Market Sector Lead Bowman Consulting Group
Gaurav Garg ggarg@cascade-civil.com 1500 S Dairy Ashford Road Suite 450 Houston TX 77077 9795710428 Principal Cascade Civil Services, LLC
Kyle Artice kartice@lja.com 9830 Colonnade Boulevard, Suite 300 San Antonio TX 78230 7132990754 Proposal Coordinator LJA Engineering, Inc.
Sanjeev Sanjeevan ssanjeevan@hvj.com HVJ Associates, Inc. Houston TX 77077 7756571304 VP HVJ Associates, Inc
Emily Anderson eanderson@halff.com 14800 St. Mary's Lane Houston TX 77081 7133804364 Vice President Halff Associates, Inc.
Jim Miller jmiller@halff.com 14800 St. Mary's Lane, Suite 160 Houston TX 77079 713.380.4358 Structural Team Leader Halff Associates, Inc.
Arthur Nowak
Brendan Young brendan.young@hatch.com 750 Town and Country Blvd, Suite 650 Houston TX 77024 8014258763 USA Regional Director, Highways & Bridges Hatch Associates Consultants, Inc.
Jarrod Cebulski jcebulski@patrickco.com 2150 Western Court, Suite 100 Lisle Illinois 60532 6308167334 Transportation Manager Patrick Engineering
Tyler Barrows tyler.barrows@kimley-horn.com 11233 Shadow Creek Pkwy Pearland Texas 77584 281-895-1210 Project Manger Kimley-Horn
Delynn Henry delynn.henry@jacobs.com 818 Town & Country Blvd Houston TX 77024 7132521816 Manager of Projects Jacobs
Russell Ruplinger russell.ruplinger@stantec.com 910 Lousiana St. Houston Texas 77002 7135485700 Procurement Stantec
Julio Mosqueda jmosqueda@bowman.com 2900 North Loop West Suite 950 Houston TX 77092 7139930333 Team Lead Bowman Consulting Group, Ltd
Cassie Chapa cchapa@halff.com 5000 W. Military Hwy, Ste. 100 McAllen TX 78503 9564455244 Marketing Specialist Halff Associates, Inc.
Robin Warrick rwarrick@lja.com 1904 W Grand pkwy n, suite 100 Katy texas 77449 7139535199 Manager LJA Engineering
Ryan Laurent ryan.laurent@kimley-horn.com 2600 N Central Expy Suite 400 Richardson TX 75080 9727761734 Bridge Engineer Kimley-Horn
Griselda Monsivais griselda.monsivais@bowman.com 1001 Warrenville Road Suite 110 Lisle IL 60193 6308696005 Director of Planning Bowman Consulting
Mariel Caballero mcaballero@lloydeng.com 6565 West Loop South Bellaire TX 77401 8324264656 Marketing Coordinaror Lloyd Engineering
Joseph Scarborough joseph.scarborough@jacobs.com 818 Town & Country Blvd Houston TX 77024 Jacobs
Nkemdi Ohalete staff@neduengineers.com 6464 Savoy Drive Ste. 610 Houston Texas 77036 7132681666 President Nedu Engineering Services
Ted Uwague ted@lentzengineering.net 7322 Southwest Freeway, Ste 1850 Austin TX 77074 7138398900 Senior Project Manager Lentz Engineering LLC
Agueda Guerra aguerra@halff.com 14800 St. Mary's Lane Houston TX 77079 1414326881 Transportation Team Leader HALFF
Jocelyne De Leon jocelyne.deleon@deconeng.com 2180 North Loop W Fwy SVC Rd Houston Texas 77018 8329170912 Proposal Writer DECON LLC
Fernanda Ogazon fernanda.ogazon@deconeng.com 2180 North Loop W Fwy SVC Rd Houston Texas 77018 8329170912 Marketing Manager DECON LLC
Felipe Jaramillo felipe@deconeng.com 2180 North Loop W Fwy SVC Rd Houston Texas 77018 8329170912 Marketing Manager DECON LLC
Fulvio Jaramillo fjaramillo@deconeng.com 2180 North Loop W Fwy SVC Rd Houston Texas 77018 8329170912 CEO DECON LLC
Scott Hicks scott.hicks@stantec.com 910 Lousiana St. Houston Texas 77002 7135485700 Procurement Stantec
Chelsey Tyson ctyson@halff.com 14800 St. Mary's Lane, Suite 160 Houston TX 77079 7133804352 Marketing Manager Halff Associates, Inc.
Bryan Seitz bryan.seitz@bowman.com 14946 Waterside View Court Houston TX 77044 214-519-1206 Director Business Development Ports and Harbors Bowman Consulting
Jorge Barrero jebarrero@bec-inc.com 7322 Southwest Freeway, Suite 806 Houston Texas 77074 3463171123 VP BE&C
Angelica Gonzalez asgonzalez@bec-inc.com 7322 Southwest Freeway, Suite 806 Houston Texas 77074 713-779-2990 Accounts Manager Bowman Engineering & Consulting, Inc.
Cosme Reyes creyes@infrastructure-eng.com 1000 Louisiana Street, Suite 1990 Houston Texas 77002 2815004328 Project Engineer Infrastructure Engineering Inc. 
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